
Triple Creek Men's Tuesday Competitve League

2025 Summer/Fall Softball Season
Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Notes

8/12/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. UAW 863 Chamos 18/12/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. M & S Drywall Better Off Red 28/12/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Black Dragons Mojos 38/12/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Empty Pitchers Arepa Power 4

8/19/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. Better Off Red Chamos 1 Rainout
8/19/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. M & S Drywall Empty Pitchers 2

Rainout
8/19/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Mojos UAW 863 3

Rainout
8/19/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Arepa Power Black Dragons 4

Rainout

8/26/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. Black Dragons M & S Drywall 18/26/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. Empty Pitchers Chamos 28/26/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Mojos Arepa Power 38/26/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. UAW 863 Better Off Red 4

9/2/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. Mojos Black Dragons 1
9/2/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. Chamos UAW 863 29/2/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Better Off Red M & S Drywall 39/2/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Arepa Power Empty Pitchers 4
9/9/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. Chamos Black Dragons 19/9/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. UAW 863 Arepa Power 29/9/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Better Off Red Empty Pitchers 39/9/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. M & S Drywall Mojos 4
9/16/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. Empty Pitchers UAW 863 1
9/16/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. Arepa Power M & S Drywall 2
9/16/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Chamos Mojos 3
9/16/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Black Dragons Better Off Red 4

9/23/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. UAW 863 M & S Drywall 1
9/23/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. Empty Pitchers Black Dragons 2
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9/23/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Chamos Arepa Power 3
9/23/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Better Off Red Mojos 4

9/30/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. Arepa Power Better Off Red 2

9/30/25 Tuesday 6 p.m. M & S Drywall Chamos 3

9/30/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Mojos Empty Pitchers 2

9/30/25 Tuesday 7 p.m. Black Dragons UAW 863 3

10/7/2025 Tuesday 6 p.m. Better Off Red Chamos 1 Reschedule from 8/19

10/7/2025 Tuesday 6 p.m. M & S Drywall Empty Pitchers 2 Reschedule from 8/19

10/7/2025 Tuesday 7 p.m. Mojos UAW 863 3 Reschedule from 8/19

10/7/2025 Tuesday 7 p.m. Arepa Power Black Dragons 4 Reschedule from 8/19


